API6D CHECK VALVE
 6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
In 1984, our journey into the business of repairing
valves and industrial instrumentation began.
That journey has led us to represent and service
well known American brands and companies. In
early 2000, our experience and growing passion
for the valve industry encouraged our decision

O-RING
APPROVED
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE RATING END CONNECTION
- -SCV
SCV TYPE
SIZE:
(2 – 36)”      FULL PORT      Class 150
(2 – 36)”       FULL PORT      Class 300
(2 – 24)”      FULL PORT      Class 600
(2 – 20)”      FULL PORT     Class 900
(2 – 16)”      FULL PORT     Class1500
(2 – 12)”      FULL PORT     Class 2500
BODY
SEAT
DISC1
HINGE
HINGE PIN
SUPPORT
BONNET GASKET
BONNET
BONNET BOLT
BONNET BOLT NUT
A216  WCB
WCB
ASTM A105 Deposited 13Cr
A216   WCB
A 276  420
A216  WCB
A216 WCB
A193  Gr. B7
A194  Gr.2H
A351CF8M/CF8
A351CF8M/CF8 + STL
A351CF8M/CF8+ STL
A351CF8M/CF8
A276-316/304
A351CF8M/CF8
A351CF8M/CF8
A193  B8
A194 8
A352 - LCB
A352 - LCB
A352 -   LF2
A352 - LCB
A276   420
A352 - LCB
A352 - LCB
A320 Gr.L7
A194 Gr.4
PART
           PARTS & MATERIALS
CARBON STEEL LOW TEMP.STEEL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
FLEXIBLE GRAPHITE + 304 / 316
STAINLESS STEEL
5 6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com 5
Wt
(Kg)
RF/RTJ
 BW
NPS (INCH)
L/ L1
(RF)(BW)

* Design: ASME-B16.34
* Suit Flanged For: ISO-7005-1
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE RATING    BODY MATERIAL    SEAT  MATERIAL
SWCV  - - --
SIZE: 2” – 8” / WAFER
APPROVED
BODY
CLAPPER
BODY SEAT
CLAPPER SEAT
O-BOLT
A351 CF8M
A351 CF8M
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
304  SST
PART MATERIAL
1
2
3
4
5
CF8
CF8
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
304 SST
50
65
80
100
125
150
200
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”
5”
6”
8”
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
105
124
137
175
197
222
279
27
38
46
69
90
110
140
1.2
1.6
1.9
2.7
4.0
5.7
11.5
DIMENSIONS
DN L D d Wt (Kg)
50